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ARTICLE DESCRIPTION - ARTICLE DESCRIPTION
- Long life lamp that heat up instantly.

- Made of aluminium, which is lightweight and a good heat

diffuser.

- The infrared lamps have an extendible cord so they can be

placed close to power sources.

- The optimum distance between the lamp and power source

is 50-60 centimetres.

- For professional use in catering and hospitality.
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GENERAL FEATURES / GENERAL FEATURES

General characteristics
Article dimensions

Article net weight

Article weight with packaging
Color

Material

Warranty
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Technical characteristics
Power

Voltage

Frequency

Cable length
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COMMERCIAL DATA / COMMERCIAL DATA

Logistic information
Article packaging dimensions
Article gross weight (g)
Inner dimensions (mm)
Inner gross weight (g)
Inner box/unit

Master dimensions (mm)
Master gross weight (g)
Master box/unit
Packaging

EAN 13

inner DUN 14

master DUN 14
UNIT/LAYER
UNIT/MANTLE

Customs classification
Made by
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Parameter/Parameter
24 x 24 x 35 cm

1.6 kg

1.88 kg

Cromado

Aluminio

24 meses

Parameter/Parameter
275 W

220 - 240 V

50/60 Hz

30-110cm

Parameter/Parameter

29x28x40

1880

875X295X815
12330

6

875X295X815
12330

6

BROWN BOX

8414271693656

18414271693653

28414271693650

8419899890
Monica Murioz

- The infrared lamps have an extendible cord so they can be

- The optimum distance between the lamp and power source
is 50-60 centimetres.
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