

PRODUCT DATA SHEET PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Ref. 69365

INF. CHROME WARMER LAMP RISE&FALL 275W INF. CHROME WARMER LAMP RISE&FALL 275W

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION - ARTICLE DESCRIPTION

- Long life lamp that heat up instantly.
- Made of aluminium, which is lightweight and a good heat diffuser.
- The infrared lamps have an extendible cord so they can be placed close to power sources.
- The optimum distance between the lamp and power source is 50-60 centimetres.
- For professional use in catering and hospitality.

- Long life lamp that heat up instantly.
- Made of aluminium, which is lightweight and a good heat diffuser.
- The infrared lamps have an extendible cord so they can be placed close to power sources.
- The optimum distance between the lamp and power source is 50-60 centimetres.
- For professional use in catering and hospitality.

GENERAL FEATURES / GENERAL FEATURES

General characteristics	General characteristics	Parameter/Parameter
Article dimensions	Article dimensions	24 x 24 x 35 cm
Article net weight	Article net weight	1.6 kg
Article weight with packaging	Article weight with packaging	1.88 kg
Color	Color	Cromado
Material	Material	Aluminio
Warranty	Warranty	24 meses

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Technical characteristics	Technical characteristics	Parameter/Parameter
Power	Power	275 W
Voltage	Voltage	220 - 240 V
Frequency	Frequency	50/60 Hz
Cable length	Cable length	30 - 110 cm

COMMERCIAL DATA / COMMERCIAL DATA

Logistic information	Logistic information	Parameter/Parameter
Article packaging dimensions	Article packaging dimensions	29x28x40
Article gross weight (g)	Article gross weight (g)	1880
Inner dimensions (mm)	Inner dimensions (mm)	875X295X815
Inner gross weight (g)	Inner gross weight (g)	12330
Inner box/unit	Inner box/unit	6
Master dimensions (mm)	Master dimensions (mm)	875X295X815
Master gross weight (g)	Master gross weight (g)	12330
Master box/unit	Master box/unit	6
Packaging	Packaging	BROWN BOX
EAN 13	EAN 13	8414271693656
inner DUN 14	inner DUN 14	18414271693653
master DUN 14	master DUN 14	28414271693650
UNIT/LAYER	UNIT/LAYER	
UNIT/MANTLE	UNIT/MANTLE	
Customs classification	Customs classification	8419899890
Made by	Made by	Mónica Muñoz

 $Lacor\ Menaje\ Profesional,\ s.l.\ comercial @ lacor.es-export @ lacor.es-B^o\ San\ Juan\ s/n\ 20570\ Bergara\ (Gipuzkoa)\ SPAIN-Grupo\ Marcos\ Larrañaga\ y\ Cia.$

1/1

12/01/2023 N.Inf: 12/456